EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

	~ •	r		_	
1	<i>(</i>)T	ror	α	10	rms

LEA") which is dated [*Privacy Terms ("General protections, and Provide or schedule of services, LEA may also agree to complete the Subscribing LEA. The applicable privacy status	1/8/21], to any other LEA (all Offer") through its signature ker's signature shall not necessar or to any other provision not achange the data provided by Subse Provider may withdraw the Geres; (2) a material change in the years after the date of Provider ibit "E" to Provider	DPA between it and [Harvard Community Unit School District 50] ("Originating "Subscribing LEA") who accepts this General Offer of Delow. This General Offer shall extend only to privacy only bind Provider to other terms, such as price, term, addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing scribing LEA to the Provider to suit the unique needs of the Delowing is the services and products listed in the originating Service is signature to this Form. Subscribing LEAs should send the following email address:		
Savvas Learning Company LLC				
BY: Kevin Schutz Revin Schutz (Jan 8, 2021 10-20 MST)				
Printed Name: Kevin S	chutz	Title/Position: VP & Senior Counsel		
General Offer of Privace terms of this DPA for the	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA ar e term of the DPA between the [l BSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER N	th with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the digital threefore be bound by the same Harvard Community] and the Provider. **PRIOR TO NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO Date: 2/25/21		
Printed Name: Sheri Styczen		Title/Position: Director of Technology & Innovation		
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME	: Sunset Ridge School Dis	trict 29		
DESIGNATED REPRESENT	TATIVE OF LEA:			
Name:	Sheri Styczen			
Title:	Director of Technology & Innovation			
Address:	525 Sunset Ridge Road, Northfield, IL 60093			
Telephone Number:	847.881.9458			
Email:	styczens@sunsetridge29.org			